
£9.50

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£16.00

£19.00

£9.00

£3.00

STARTERS
Soup of the Day

Haggis flambeéd in Drambuie

Crab & Mango 

MAINS
Haddock in Applecross Beer Batter

Monkfish in Applecross Beer Batter 

Applecross Bay Prawns

Hand Dived King Scallops

Local Dressed Crab Salad

Chicken Supreme

10oz Scottish Sirloin Steak

6oz Scottish Beef Burger

Thai Green Chicken Curry

Macaroni Cheese 

Haddock
Mac & Cheese

Chicken Goujons
Pork Sausages

Chips 
Gnocchi

SANDWICHES

KIDS MENU

Pick 1 from each option - £8.50

DESSERTS

Peas
Beans
Salad

 £7.50
homemade soup served with bread

served as Roast Flaked, Cold Smoked or Both with
cucumber & dressed salad

in a lightly curried mayonnaise on chive oil potatoes

MAIN SIDE 1 SIDE 2

facebook .com/applecrossinn instagram.com/applecrossinn

topped with cream & served with oatcakes

Local Smoked Salmon

Hand Dived King Scallops
Served with crispy bacon on a pea pueree

Applecross Bay Prawns
Served in hot garlic butter with salad

Half Dozen Local Oysters
Au Naturel with lemon & a mignonette sauce

Baked Camembert
topped with mixed herbs & olive oil
Bread Bowl

Pesto Gnocchi with Chicken, Roasted 

Homemade Bean Chilli

Spinach & Falafel Burger

Served with chips & mushy or garden peas
add Homemade tartare or Garlic mayo - £1

Served with chips & salad
add Homemade tartare or Garlic mayo - £1

Served in hot garlic butter

Served on salad with crispy bacon, Black
pudding & Roasted new potatoes

served with cold smoked salmon, salad, bread

cooked in Garlic butter & Balsamic with salad &
chips

Served with chips, mushrooms, tomatoes & onion
rings (add peppercorn sauce - £2.00

with Lettuce & tomato in a toasted bun & chips
Add Cheese £1.50   Add Bacon £1.50
Add Both £2.00

Served with Rice and poppadom

Served with chips & salad (add Bacon for £2.00)

Vegan option available 

Served with Rice (vegan)

with Lettuce & tomato in a toasted bun & chips
Add Cheese £1.50   Add Bacon £1.50
Add Both £2.00

Haggis & Cheese Melt

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Cold Smoked Salmon

Ham 

Tuna Mayo

Cheese & Homemade Chutney

On White, Brown or Roll 

On White, Brown or Roll 

On White, Brown or Roll 

Scottish Raspberry Cranachan

Fruit Crumble

Homemade Sticky Toffee

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake

Scottish Cheese Board

With Homemade Almond Praline

Served With Custard

Served With Ice Cream 

Served With Ice Cream 

Smoked Orkney, Lanark Blue Cheese, Connage Gouda &
Clava Brie
Served With Homemade Chutney, Grapes & Oat cakes

£16.50

£24.00

£32.00

£28.00

£28.00

£18.00

£34.00

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

£13.50

£15.50

£13.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£5.50

On White, Brown or Roll 

£5.50

£5.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£12.00

Butternut Squash and Red Pepper

or Pan Roasted 

Applecross Ice Cream
Please see back of desert boards 

£3.00 1 Scoop
£5.00 2 Scoop

With balsamic and olive oil



Welcome to the Applecross Inn 

About Us

Judith opened the Applecross Inn doors for this f irst  t ime in

January 1989--36 years ago and she is sti l l  here.

We have seven ensuite sea view bedrooms, our residents have

priority dining on seven of our 18 tables inside,  so please book

early for evening tables 

The Food The Drinks
The Langoustine's come from

the bay delivered fresh several

t imes a week  by our local

f ishermen.

All  our scallops are hand dived

off  the west coast.

Our Crab is a combination of

local and Orkney fresh Crab.

Venison when available is  fresh

from the Applecross estate

Butchered by our chefs in

house.

All  our meat dishes come from

Grants Butchers of  Speyside

using Scottish meat.  

We have a selection of  5

different beers from our own

Applecross brewery

The brewery is  located just  on

the opposite side of  the bealach 

owned and ran by several  locals

in Applecross.

We have a collection of  Scottish

gins and over 50 Scottish

Whisky's.

Including a lovely Whisky from

the beautiful  Isle of  Raasay that

you can see across the water

from us.

Bar Open 12pm - 10:30pm
Food Served 12pm - 7.30pm

Monday - Open
Tuesday - Closed to non residents

Wednesday - Open from 3PM
Thursday - Open

Friday - Open
Saturday - Open
Sunday - Open

We hope you enjoyed your
meal and time at our little

Inn.
Want to leave a review?
please use the QR code

below


