APPLECRO88 inn

→ STARTERS	>	• •
Soup of the Day	£7.50	Pesto C
homemade soup served with bread		Butterr
Haggis flambeéd in Drambuie topped with cream & served with oatcakes	£9.50	Vegan op Homen
Local Smoked Salmon	£13.00	Served w
served as Roast Flaked, Cold Smoked or Both wit cucumber & dressed salad	th	Spinacl with Lette
Crab & Mango in a lightly curried mayonnaise on chive oil potat	£13.00 oes	Add Chee Add Both
Hand Dived King Scallops	£13.00	•
Served with crispy bacon on a pea pueree		*
Applecross Bay Prawns Served in hot garlic butter with salad	£16.00	Haggis -
Half Dozen Local Oysters Au Naturel with lemon & a mignonette sauce	£19.00	: Bacon, : : Cold Sn
Baked Camembert	£9.00	On White,
topped with mixed herbs & olive oil	27.00	Ham
Bread Bowl	£3.00	On White,
With balsamic and olive oil	••••	Tuna M On White,
MAINS	>	Cheese
Haddock in Applecross Beer Batter	£16.50	On White,
Served with chips & mushy or garden peas add Homemade tartare or Garlic mayo - £1		
Monkfish in Applecross Beer Batter	£24.00	*
or Pan Roasted		Р
Served with chips & salad add Homemade tartare or Garlic mayo - £1		
Applecross Bay Prawns	£32.00	
Served in hot garlic butter		На
Hand Dived King Scallops	£28.00	Mac 8
Served on salad with crispy bacon, Black	220.00	Chicke
pudding & Roasted new potatoes		Pork S
Local Dressed Crab Salad	£28.00	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
served with cold smoked salmon, salad, bread		*
Chicken Supreme cooked in Garlic butter & Balsamic with salad &	£18.00	Scottish
chips		With Home
10oz Scottish Sirloin Steak	£34.00	Fruit Cr
Served with chips, mushrooms, tomatoes & onio		Served Wi
rings (add peppercorn sauce - £2.00		Homem
6oz Scottish Beef Burger	£16.50	Served Wi
with Lettuce & tomato in a toasted bun & chips		Hot Cho
Add Cheese £1.50 Add Bacon £1.50 Add Both £2.00		Served Wi
Thai Green Chicken Curry	£16.50	Scottish
Served with Rice and poppadom		Smoked O
Macaroni Cheese	£13.50	Clava Brie
Served with chips & salad (add Bacon for £2.00))	Served Wit
		Applecr

Pesto Gnocchi with Chicken, Roasted Butternut Squash and Red Pepper Vegan option available	£16.50
Homemade Bean Chilli Served with Rice (vegan)	£15.50
Spinach & Falafel Burger with Lettuce & tomato in a toasted bun & chips Add Cheese £1.50 Add Bacon £1.50 Add Both £2.00	£13.50

SANDWICHES	*
Haggis & Cheese Melt	£9.00
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£9.00
Cold Smoked Salmon On White, Brown or Roll	£9.00
Ham On White, Brown or Roll	£5.50
Tuna Mayo On White, Brown or Roll	£5.50
Cheese & Homemade Chutney On White, Brown or Roll	£5.50

KIDS MENU

Pick 1 from each option - £8.50

MAIN	SIDE 1	SIDE 2
Haddock	Chips	Peas
Mac & Cheese	Gnocchi	Beans
Chicken Goujons		Salad
Pork Sausages		

:	DESSERTS	>	
	Scottish Raspberry Cranachan	£8.00	
:	With Homemade Almond Praline		
:	Fruit Crumble	£8.00	
	Served With Custard		
	Homemade Sticky Toffee	£8.00	
	Served With Ice Cream		
	Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake	£8.00	
•	Served With Ice Cream		
:	Scottish Cheese Board	£12.00	
•	Smoked Orkney, Lanark Blue Cheese, Connag	e Gouda &	
	r Clava Brie r Served With Homemade Chutney, Grapes & O	at cakes	
:	Appleeross ree cream	£3.00 1 Scoop £5.00 2 Scoop	
:	Please see back of desert boards		

APPLECRO88 İTIT

Welcome to the Applecross Inn
About Us

Judith opened the Applecross Inn doors for this first time in January 1989--36 years ago and she is still here.

We have seven ensuite sea view bedrooms, our residents have priority dining on seven of our 18 tables inside, so please book early for evening tables

The Food

The Langoustine's come from the bay delivered fresh several times a week by our local fishermen.

All our scallops are hand dived off the west coast.

Our Crab is a combination of local and Orkney fresh Crab.

Venison when available is fresh from the Applecross estate

Butchered by our chefs in house.

All our meat dishes come from
Grants Butchers of Speyside
using Scottish meat.







The Drinks

We have a selection of 5

different beers from our own

Applecross brewery

The brewery is located just on the opposite side of the bealach owned and ran by several locals

in Applecross.

We have a collection of Scottish gins and over 50 Scottish

Whisky's.

Including a lovely Whisky from the beautiful Isle of Raasay that you can see across the water from us.

Monday - Open
Tuesday - Closed to non residents
Wednesday - Open from 3PM

Thursday - Open Friday - Open

Saturday - Open

Sunday - Open

Bar Open 12pm - 10:30pm Food Served 12pm - 7.30pm We hope you enjoyed your meal and time at our little Inn.

Want to leave a review? please use the QR code

below

